Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Friday, 29 September 2023 14:08
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 09 October 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 09 October 2023.docx

General Manager

v

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF
JOCATES Steven House | 15t Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretoria | 01

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, September 29, 2023 1:59 PM

To: Peter Dithipe <PDithipe@judiciary.org.za>; Christinah Msimango <ChMsimango®@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Raisibe Mabina
<RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Etienne
Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 09 October 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll of the 9" October 2023 for your perusal.
Regards

Gcobisa Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

09 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MAKHOBA J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Peter Dithipe
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6787

EMAIL ADDRESS: PDithipe@judiciary.org.za

POTTSSJC VS RAF 10975/09
MUKUNYADZE F VS RAF 77919/18
HERSIE SHARIFFA VS RAF 2314/2016
MOSUPOE M J VS RAF 66248/17
NTSANISWI N SANNIE VS RAF 59928/19
BRITZ C Vs RAF 25741/18
KHOZA N C VS RAF 46078/14
SEJOSENGOE M E VS RAF 88597/19
ZUNGU D Vs RAF 88596/19
MKHUNGO L B VS RAF 31149/19
MELLOM M VS RAF 39976/16
KUMALO X Vs RAF 22435/21
NDLOVU Z \'A) RAF 16213/21
MOKOENA N M VS RAF 42677/17
JARAI W VS RAF 59824/18




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
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MTSWENI E N VS RAF 55913A/16
MLANGENI P \'A) RAF 35543/20
DWENYA A VS RAF 5337/2019
MORAJANE M \'A) RAF 59750/19
SKOSANA N VS RAF 80832/17
NGOEPES M VS RAF 51013/17
MOLAPON F VS RAF 69123/19
NTOMBELA L P Vs RAF 2759/2020
THEBERENG M N VS RAF 52484/19
MEKGWE O J VS RAF 31422/19
MINNIE J Vs RAF 64214/18
VAN ZYLJ VS RAF 72190/19
BAMBOLP VS RAF 51351/18
VILAKAZITG Vs RAF 26642/20
SIBIYALD VS RAF 23672/19
BALOYI E VS RAF 72178/18
STRYDOM B L VS RAF 17438/17
DE VILLIERS J VS RAF 65856/20
PADAYACHEE D VS RAF 10905/21
MNGUNI S OBO P VS RAF 1873/2020
SANCOREA KM OBO V MUDAU VS RAF 31768/22
BENGU N VS RAF 15236/22




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

09 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (RITIEF J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Christinah Msimango

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9002

EMAIL ADDRESS: ChMsimango®@judiciary.org.za

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

VAN DER MERWE CJ VS RAF 47004/17
BOYISIAOBOIL VS RAF 16038/21
WILLIAMS E VS RAF 36491/21
MONTWEDITB Vs RAF 8578/2021
WYENBERG G M VS RAF 29294/18
LEACHJS \'A) RAF 3503/2019
MTSHALIL S Vs RAF 71344/16
MAZIBUKO M S VS RAF 21818/17
MZELEMUT P VS RAF 30143/16
MCLACHLANCC VS RAF 35146/19
GOOSEN N N VS RAF 66317/18
MOKGOTHU P VS RAF 51433/20
VENTERD GJ VS RAF 20265/22
NHLAPOJV VS RAF 69544/16
JANEM N \'A) RAF 10150/18
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REXJ W VS RAF 46670/21
KHAN I H \'A) RAF 36418/21
DOUBELLDHJ VS RAF 90193/18
KGOMOMIOBOOM VS RAF 58307/16
MAKENA K Vs RAF 5192/2021
MPANGANE M M VS RAF 21174/18
KEKANA T VS RAF 64540/16
BESTERHJ VS RAF 31297/21
HADEBE B H Vs RAF 37025/18
DUMACS VS RAF 81665/18
MABASO M VS RAF 11397/20
MAKGOPA M B VS RAF 040356/23
VAN WYK B VS RAF 58864/17
EBRAHIM N M VS RAF 49050/21
MASANGO J Vs RAF 45932/21
MAKGELEDISE K L VS RAF 25800/21
MTHOMBENIS M VS RAF 89228/18
SEGAGED OBO A VS RAF 47697/21
BOKABA J Vs RAF 47698/21
HENDRICKS D VS RAF 90337/18
ARENDSEN P W \'A) RAF 34758/18
SOMERS Y P \'A) RAF 31786/22
LESHILORA VS RAF 66447/20
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